
 
 

Important Dates 2020-2021 
 
August 2020 
Sunday August 30 11th Grade Departs for Muss  
Monday August 31 No Classes - Faculty In-Service 
 
September 
Tuesday-Thursday September 1-3 No Classes - Faculty In-Service 
Wednesday September 2 New Student Orientation 
Monday September 7 School Closed - Labor Day 
Tuesday September 8 First Day of School 
Friday September 18 School Closed - Erev Rosh Hashana 
Monday September 28 School Closed - Yom Kippur 
 
October 
Friday October 2 School Closed - Erev Sukkot 
Friday October 9 School Closed - Hoshana Raba/ 

   Shemini Atzeret 
November 
Tuesday November 3 No Classes  

Election Day/Faculty In-Service 
Thursday November 12 Noon Dismissal - P/T Conferences 
Wednesday November 18 No Classes - P/T Conferences  
Wednesday November 25 No Classes - Half Day Faculty In-Service  
Thursday-Friday November 26-27 School Closed - Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 
Thursday December 3 11th Grade Returns from Muss 
Friday December 4 No Classes - Records Day 
Wednesday December 23-Jan 1 No Classes - Winter Break  

 
 
January 
Monday January 4 School Resumes 
Monday January 18 School Closed 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Monday January 25 No Classes 

Faculty In - Service/SA Ski Trip 
 

 



 

 
February 
Friday-Tuesday February 12-15 School Closed - Presidents Day 
Tuesday February 16 No Classes - Faculty In-Service 
 
March 
Monday March 15 No Classes - Records Day 
Wednesday March 25 - April 3 School Closed - Pesach Break 
 
April 
Tuesday April 6 School Resumes 
 
May 
Monday-Tuesday May 17-18 School Closed - Shavuot 
Monday May 31 School Closed - Memorial Day 
 
June 
Thursday June 10 Graduation 
Friday June 11 8th Grade Moving Up Day 

Last Day of Classes  
Thursday-Friday June 17-18 No Classes - Faculty In-Service 
 
*All dates are tentative and subject to change 

 


